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SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1 . Pteese repo-t ggEgrd,, ih€ d€tails of the accidont to speed up ihe claims proc€ss.

2. miE Fom must bs completed bv the Policvhdder and/or the Allhorised Ddver'

Date Of Report

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss

3. lnfofinaiion povided must be as !$llUlggjgggqq as possiblo. Any wilful misr€presentation or utholding of maleisl facts may allolY insurance companies to

repudiEte policy abilitY.
4. The lssue and acceptanc€ ol thls Form by lnsurancg compani€s is nol an admission of policy liabi ity on the parl of the inculance compafiles

5. Any fat3s rsgoning may be rere-ned to the Pollco for invg3tgatiotl

a-ffidsMenaEementc6nree5bblishedbytheGenerallnsu.anceA$ociationofsingapore(Gl,A)for
;rchi;g ;nd lhat coples oI ttis repod !,{ill, lor E fee. be made avallable upon appllcaton by ihterested Parlies

7, By th; bdgement of Ihis r€port to ths insurers, you he.sby consent to th€ archiving of ftis report at lhe conuo and to copigs ol the report being mado aveilEbb

1910112018 '17:47

19/01/2018 09:20

JLN BUROH TOWARDS ROUNDABOUT

SINGAPORE

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Vehide Registration Number

IrEurcdrPollqtpader

Name Of Registered Owner

Co Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particuhrs

GR4128L

RADICAL AUTO PTE. LTD.

201501717H

NOEMAIL

oFFtcE-68995020

Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose forwhich vehicle was being used at
tim6 ot accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair 1o your vehicle?

lf No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category

lnsurEnco Company

Name of lnsurance ComPanY

Type Of Coverago

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Drt\rEl

Name of Driver

Passport No/FlN

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Coniact Number

EMail Address

TOYOTA

DYNA

WORK PURPOSE

NO

THIRD PARTY

CON,llMERCIAL VEHICLE

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO.OPERATIVE LTD

THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

NO

5073695776-02

MARMNDAN MARIMUTHU

F7888546R

29tO711975

OUTDOOR

25tO8/2014

3 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

MALE

(LOCAL) *6F83745094

(LOCAL) +65-65620630

oFFrcE68995020

NOEMAIL
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Address

Postcode

Was d ver an employee of the lnsured's Company

lf No, Relationship ofthe Driver with the lnsured

Vehicle Registration Number of Drive/s Own
Vehicle

lnsurance Company of Drivels Own Vehicle

GeneE lnbrmalion of the Accident

Type OfAccident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

NO.'1 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT
#09.24 WCEGA PLAZA

658064

NO

OTHER - HIRER

COLLISION . HEAD TO REAR

CLEAR

DRY

YES

JURONG WEST NPC

ROAD: 7OO CORPORATION ROAD , POSTCODE: 649818 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

TEL NO: - FAX NO;

NO

NO

2

NO

NO

YES

NO

1

[nh€r ln ornlation

Was any foreign vehicle involvedin this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(a)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance

Number of Passengers (lncluding Driver)

D€tails d Police A6tion

Was the accident reportod to the police?

lf Yes.Please state which Police Station

Police St8tion Name

Police Station Address

Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended

lf Yes,against whom?

Prosecution given?

Circunrstanc€s of Accident

REFER ATTACHED,VEH B REVERSED ANG HIT MY VEH.

Atbhment(s)
Are accident photos available ior atlachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

YES

NO

NO

Vehide Registration Number

Vehide Make/Model/Colour

Details OI Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Conlact Number

Address

Postcode

lnsurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

YP1O94S

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

TAN CHAR POH

s0601364C

98333165
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No. of Passenger (lncluding Driver)
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Sketch Plan
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Common Statemer Pg. 1

Jurong West NPC
700 Corporation Road

Singapore 649E18
Tel:62689999
Fax. 67672438

Infcrrrant Name
ldentity/Ein Card No
Sex/AgelRace
Address
Occupation
Telephone No

Tra{fic Police
A-aaex D

NOTICE OF REPORTING

: MARKANDAITIMARIMUTHU
: F78885t15R
: Mald4lyrs/Indiaa
: C/O GBADSERYICES PTE LTD
: CONSTRUCTION
: 83745094

Annex D

Traffic Police Deparftielt
Charge Ortce

10 Ubi Avetrue 3
Sirgspore 408865

Tel: 6547@00

This is to confim that the aboye informant has reported to tbe Police a non-injury traflic

accident which occurred along JIn Bumb towards Roundabout on 194/2018 at 091Ehrs

involving the following v€hicles:

Vl: GR4l28L
Y?: YPI094S

On t9/lp0l8 at aboul 09i8hrs, my vehiclq Vl vtas $ationary along Jln Buroh towards

roundabout at the ied traffrc lighr I then horned when I saw V? reversing;' Due b the

revening the rcar ofV2 hit my front. Tha raftic light then turned green and V2 drove off' I

then foliowed VZ b&ck to his company at Chh Bee Ave and informed the driver, a Chinese.

male subji.ct about what happened. He then wanted to 3sttle priyately and told me to fi1e a

report to olaim ins{rancc. 
.

2 If this eccident was rePorted to the Police within 24 hours of its occurrence, then

helshe has complied with Sec M(2) of the Road Tmfiic Act, CaP 276'
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